
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DQ

GTS2

1

2

3

4

5

Honda Chal 2

1

2

3

Honda Chal 4

1

2

3

4

PTB

1

PTD

1

No.

90X

149

84

16

106

77

048

51

084

158

188

520

33x

187

008

13

00

33

07

710

14X

033

63

Name

Gary Barton

Dan Pina

Neal Agran

Shannon McCue

Bradley Raum

Peter Nystrom

steve brewster

Sam Grant

Tara Brewster

zach hillmann

Zach AbuOmar

Andy Wimmer

Ryan Gorman

Jason Eberhardt

Jeremy Hopps

Team EAR

HELEN NESTER

Sam Myers

Doug Kowalczyk

Rob Demorest

Breck Lewis

Jeremiah Fox

Team Jeffers Motorsports

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 2

Honda Chal 4

Honda Chal 4

Honda Chal 4

Honda Chal 4

PTB

PTD

Laps

16

16

16

16

15

15

10

2

10

16

16

16

6

1

15

14

11

15

15

15

14

9

15

Diff

2.422

7.611

30.106

1 Lap

1 Lap

6 Laps

14 Laps

DQ

12.288

53.942

10 Laps

15 Laps

1 Lap

4 Laps

5.213

21.681

1 Lap

Total Tm

31:50.729

31:53.151

31:58.340

32:20.835

31:14.378

32:10.134

22:40.900

8:26.871

23:34.466

30:50.998

31:03.286

31:44.940

15:25.566

6:01.912

32:21.877

32:07.620

31:13.097

32:17.160

32:22.373

32:38.841

31:23.521

19:16.475

31:09.944

Best Tm

1:42.337

1:42.942

1:41.704

1:43.577

1:43.396

1:45.922

1:42.829

2:31.326

1:45.079

1:37.381

1:39.150

1:38.134

1:44.347

1:44.146

1:47.986

1:43.480

1:43.693

1:44.167

1:45.183

1:47.235

1:34.476

1:45.929

Make - Model

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944

Porsche 944 S2

BMW M3

BMW 325is

Volkswagen GTI

BMW M3

Honda Civic EX

Honda Civic Si

Honda PRELUDE

Honda CRX Si

Honda Civic Si

Acura Integra

Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza STI

Mazda Rx-7

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:34.476) for PTB by Jeremiah Fox.

New Track Record (1:47.633) for PTF by Team Weber.

New Track Record (1:41.704) for 944 Spec by Neal Agran.

New Track Record (1:40.833) for Spec Z by Adam Rawski.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson
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Regional Director - Jay Andrew
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Margin of Victory

12.288

Avg. Speed

70.016

Best Lap Tm

1:34.476

Best Speed

85.736

Best Lap by

033 - Jeremiah Fox

NASA MW/GL Mid Ohio Pro Course

Lightning Race Group - 944Spec, GTS1-2, HC, Legends (Thunder Roadster), PT, SM, SpecZ, SpecE30
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Pos

PTE

1

2

3

4

PTF

1

2

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DQ

Spec Z

1

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

5

No.

848

272

72

47

777

17

55

48

3

113

44

614

14

25

911

27

90

36X

76

94

16X

141

21

53

36

54

186

Name

Jason Kohler

Ron Dodson

Justin Crickenberger

Patrick Smith

Team Weber

Melissa Davis

Christopher Williams

Justin Hille

Chris Price

Jay North

Ryan Roberson

Robert Keller

Mark Domo

Michael Phillips

George Clos Jr

Jeff Davidson

Todd Ayers

Brad Kitchen

Glenn Brown

Tyler Willoughby

Jonathan Davis

Adam Rawski

Dennis Barker

Team FAST tech

Michael Osborne

Kyle Smith

Luke Perkowski

Class

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTE

PTF

PTF

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

16

16

16

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

15

16

15

15

15

14

14

Diff

21.627

21.902

1 Lap

1 Lap

0.351

8.742

21.813

24.993

31.437

37.574

38.031

42.063

47.760

47.919

1:08.014

1:13.728

2 Laps

DQ

1.695

21.867

1 Lap

1 Lap

Total Tm

32:02.456

32:24.083

32:24.358

31:24.150

31:33.879

30:57.791

30:49.954

30:50.305

30:58.696

31:11.767

31:14.947

31:21.391

31:27.528

31:27.985

31:32.017

31:37.714

31:37.873

31:57.968

32:03.682

28:39.597

30:50.649

31:38.149

32:03.730

32:05.425

32:25.597

30:59.420

31:10.697

Best Tm

1:42.227

1:44.192

1:44.039

1:46.672

1:47.633

1:51.994

1:43.007

1:42.725

1:43.069

1:44.213

1:44.173

1:43.314

1:45.465

1:45.095

1:45.247

1:45.638

1:46.337

1:47.107

1:45.853

1:47.746

1:42.669

1:40.833

1:43.074

1:43.411

1:44.396

1:44.194

1:45.136

Make - Model

Mazda Miata

Acura Integra GSR

BMW 323i

Mazda Miata

Infiniti G20

Dodge Neon

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

MIATA

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Spec Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

MAZDA MIATA MX-5

Mazda Miata

Nissan 350Z

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Sorted on Laps

Car #056 SpecE30 - DQ'd for Punt

Car #084 944 Spec - DQ'd for Punt

Car #16X SM - DQ'd for Punt
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Pos

6

Not classified

DQ

No.

510

056

Name

Rob Rhodes

Eric Pennington

Class

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

14

13

Diff

1 Lap

DQ

Total Tm

31:14.177

29:05.711

Best Tm

1:46.916

1:43.112

Make - Model

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Sorted on Laps
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